
 

Certificate of Conformity 
 

 
VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium  

http://www.vwr.com 
  

 Version: 3.0 

VWR TWIST-SEAL OPAQUE BAGS, CLOSURE 
WITH 2 ROUND WIRES, WITH WRITE-ON PANEL  

 
VWR International certifies that the products comply in every respect with the relevant particular 
specifications and/or drawings and/or relevant standards and regulations in force, mentioned in this 
document. 
 
VWR International certifie que les produits sont conformes à tous égards aux spécifications particulières 
appropriées et / ou dessins, normes et règlements en vigueur, mentionnées dans le présent document 
 
VWR International bestätigt, dass das Produkte allen zutreffenden Spezifikations- und/oder Zeichnungs- 
und/oder Standardanforderungen sowie den im Dokument aufgeführten gültigen Vorschriften entspricht. 
 

Catalog No. Capacity (ml) Thickness (pm) LxW (mm) Pk 

129-1161 10500 101 305x610 250 

129-1162 13000 101 305x711 250 

129-9024 3000 101 305x305 250 

129-9025 4250 101 305x356 250 

129-9026 5500 101 305x406 250 

129-9027 6750 101 305x457 250 

129-9028 8000 101 305x508 250 

129-9800 15000 101 382x610 250 

 
Bag material: Virgin polyethylene tubing (FDA approved) 
 
Closure material:   
Steel wires covered with FDA approved pressure sensitive tape with a backing of polypropylene or PVC. 
 
Sterilisation:  
Sterility is assured due to extrusion temperatures exceeding 220°C which eliminates any present bacteria. 
During manufacturing all bags are sealed at both top and bottom in a continuous format before being cut into 
individual bags. This method assures that the bag’s interior will never come in contact with its surroundings. 
Periodic validation tests, based on USP 39 – Sterility testing, are performed in our facility to guaranty the 
sterility of our processes. 
 
Shelf life: 5 years sterility guaranteed if package undamaged  
 
 
 
 

http://www.vwr.com/


 

Certificate of Conformity 
 

 
VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium  

http://www.vwr.com 
  

 Version: 3.0 

 
Compliant to: FDA 
 
This is to confirm that the LDPE used in the production of our sterile sampling bags conforms to the applicable 
regulations to the Food and Drug Administration [ 21 CFR 177.1520 (c)3.1a, (c)3.2a and 178.2010] for use in 
contact with food. 
 
RNase, DNase and pyrogen: Products are free of RNase, DNase and pyrogen 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Disclaimer: VWR wants to state that this declaration will not discharge the user from his obligation to 
ensure the product is suitable for the intended use. -  If there is any doubt ask us. 
 
  

Date of issue: April 2018 

http://www.vwr.com/

